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.o swﬁ'rr. CORFPORATION COMMISSION
ARl Tnformation Completely

e Roquiea Atz | WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report ta:
mmgﬂﬁdﬁmum
Wichite, Kanses % Rush . County. Sec 25 Twp 185 Rge. 16 m_(w)
NORTH " Location as “NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines N/2 S/2 S{/l
- ; Leaso Owner___Clark Knight Driiling Co., Inec,
i i Lease Name Hergert Well No._L
I i Office Addr. P.O. Box 162 — Great Ben s
‘—‘—‘*ﬂ!‘"‘—"" ——:___ Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry
! ! Date well completed 2-~7 19 S8
: E Application for plugging filed 2-11 19 658
] [ Application for plugging approved. . Yes 19
| ! Plugging commenced : 2-13 10 58
' ! Plugging completed ‘ 2=18 19__ 58
T {— - ‘_i—_ —=1 Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation ___NOR ~ commeritial
- ! :
I ¢ If a producing well is abandened, date of last production 19
L | Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly om sbhove .
Section Plat menced? : =1]
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well
Producing formation eagan sand Depth to top 3546 Bottom 3566 Total Depth of Well 3566 Fest

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. ’
OIL, GAS O_R WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD

FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT
, 8 5/8 985t None
5% 3_,555' 3,255¢

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or metheds used
.in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Filled hole with dand from 3,566‘ to 3,5L0' and five sax cement from 3,5hL0!' to 3,5157

Mudded from 3,515' to LOO®

Rock bridge from LOOT To 3907

25 sax cement fram 390! to 315!

Mudded from 3157 to 200!

Rock bridge from 200! to 190! 25 sax cement to 1151

Mud from L1157 to 30' 10 sax cement to bottom of cellar
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connrT ON GIISION
(Hlddiﬂunﬂdesmpuonisnecessa:y.uSEBACKofthnzlheet) W T e
Name of Plugging Conh'actor Glenn and Smith e - AATSES
Address EBllinwood, Kansas
STATE OF. Kansas COUNTY OF Barton ss.

L, C. Knight (employee of owner) or {owner or operatar) of the above-described
well, being ﬁrst du]y sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and mal )ﬁaﬁmﬁ and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help m%
SussCAEED AND SwoRN To before me this T4 day of March 19__58

(Signature)

o UTanda Nichols
My ission expt April 1. 1959 _NotaryPublic.
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Companyt:. Clark Knight Drilling Co., Ince
Farms Hergert No, 1

Totallepth, 35591
: Comm. - 1“20-'58 ’
"Shot or Treated.

1“5 (S - OO PRINS

Gomp, 1#31Q58'

SecCe 25-18S-16W
c u/2 5/2 SW

'Gounty Rush
: Kansas

‘Elev, 1950 DF

Sontractor, - Ari-Kan Drilling Company 1952 RB
Issued. .
Production,
Casings

Surface clay and sand
Shale and -shells

Sand

8" cemented at 985t
53" cemented at 3556

Figures indicate botiom of formation:

Shale and sand Stks

Shale and shells & Red Bed
Shale, Shells and Hed Bed

Anhydrite
"

Shals and Shells
Shale and Shells

Shale and Lime
Lime

Lime and Shale
Lime : :
Lime

Lime and Shale -

Limeand Shale
Lime
Lime and Shale

‘Shale and lime
. Iime and Shale

Lime and shale
Shale and Lime
Lime

" Lime

Lims
Lime and Shale
Lime
Sand

"D

50

L1o

510

580 Topss

870 Heebner 03193
919 Toronto 3210
986 lansing 3261
1016 Base KC 3L80
1205 Conglomerate 3527
1545 Reagan Sand 35h6

1765 D 3559

1895
2025
2100
2180
2260
2370
2465
2575
2710
2815
2920
2940
3005
3055
3238
3313
35L6
3559

3559
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